EvoGrid_LED_PoE_2x2 05/16 page 1 of 3
Recessed
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI EvoGrid recessed LED utilizes highly
reliable and efficient Philips LED platform solid state components enabling
market leading enabling market leading performance in its category.  Its
soft opal diffuser with large luminous area minimizes apparent brightness
compared to other basket luminaires and provides general lighting perfect
for a wide variety of applications.

with Power over ethernet
(PoE) technology
Ordering guide Example:  2EVG27L840-2-D-LV-POE
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Lumens Color Length Diffuser Voltage Driver Options
2 EV G 27L  – 2  – D  – LV  – POE  –
2 2' EV EvoGrid G Grid 27L 2700 nominal
delivered lumens
830 80 CRI, 3000K
835 80 CRI, 3500K
840 80 CRI, 4000K
850 80 CRI, 5000K
2 2' D Diffuse
(Opal)
LV Low
voltage
POE Power over ethernet SYS  PoE daylight and
motion detection
CRM Continuous Row Mount
Accessories (order separately)
• FMA22 – 2'x2' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
• EVD2L – EvoGrid 2' replacement lens
Application
• A highly efficient, visually comfortable, architecturally styled recessed
LED luminaire designed with a minimalistic strategy to achieve
sustainable objectives.
• Low profile configuration is only 2-3/4" deep, requiring minimal
plenum space
• Soft opal diffuser with large luminous area minimizes apparent
brightness and provides high visual comfort perfect for a wide
variety of general lighting applications like offices, schools, retail, or
healthcare.
• Directs a controlled amount of light to the higher angles in the room
to balance the brightness of the surfaces and eliminate “cave effect”
while creating the impression of a larger, brighter space without glare.
• Excellent color rendering with a CRI of 80.
• LEDs are an excellent source for use with controls since dimming or
frequent switching does not degrade the performance or life of the
source.  Integral or external sensors are available for use.
• Designed for use with standard Grid (NEMA “G”) or Narrow Grid
(NEMA “NFG”) ceiling T-bars.  Drywall or plaster requirements can
be accommodated by using an FMA22 “F” mounting frame (sold
separately.)
• Continuous row mount option (CRM) includes wireway covers on each
end and on one side of housing.
EvoGrid_LED_PoE_2x2 05/16 page 2 of 3
2EV EvoGrid recessed LED 2x2
with Power over ethernet (PoE), 2700 lumens
Dimensions